
ç'u&i= cksMZ }kjk fu/kkZfjr iqLrdksa ls gh lSV fd;k tk,xkA Ñi;k v/;kidx.k cksMZ }kjk 
fu/kkZfjr iqLrdsa gh i<+k;saA 

DESIGN 
QUESTION PAPER 

 
Subject : Economics 

Paper  : 2nd Semester  Annual or Supplementary 

Class  : 12th   Year   2012-13 

Time  : 2½ Hrs. 

Marks : 80 

 
1. Weightage to Objectives: 
 Objective K U A S Total 

 Percentage of marks 60 30 05 05 100 

 Marks 50 24 03 03 80 
 
2. Weightage to Form of Questions: 
 Forms of Questions E SA VSA O  Total 

 No. of Questions 3 8 8 01 20 

 Marks Allotted 21 32 16 11 80 

 Estimated Time 45 60 30 15 150 
 
3. Weightage to Content:  

  Units/Sub-Units Marks 

 1. ifjp; 04 

 2. jk”Vªh; vk; dk ys[kkadu 24 

 3. eqnzk vkSj cSafdx 16 

 4. vk; fu/kkZj.k 10 

 5. ljdkj &dk;Z vkSj fo”k; {ks= 14 

 6. [kqyh vFkZO;oLFkk& lef”B vFkZ’kkL= 12 

 7.   

 8.   

 9.   

 10.   

 11. 
12. 

  

  Total _______80__ 

4. Scheme of Sections  : _________X  X  X  X_____________________________ 

5. Scheme of Options  : Internal  Choice in long answer questions i.e. essay  type 

6. Difficulty level :  Difficult : __15__ %  marks 

     Average : __45___ %  marks 

     Easy   : __  40___ %  marks 

 
Abbreviations: K (Knowledge), U (Understanding), A (Application), S (Skill), E (Essay Type), 
SA(Short Answer Type), VSA (Very Short Answer Type), O (Objective Type) 

 


